48
100
                      Speed %
80
60
40
20
0

lle
r P
OO
L
SOLAR POOL
A version of HydroPool for solar modules is also available.  This device drives the three-phase pump with an asynchronous motor.
The software maximizes water flow rate depending on solar energy available. Upon request, a control panel can be provided which switches automatically to the power
grid in case solar energy is unavailable or insufficient.
49 CONTROL PANELS &
LEVEL CONTROLLERS BOOSTING SYSTEMSLEVEL REGULATORS
VARIABLE FREQUENCY
DRIVES
Model Line Voltage    Pump Voltage      Phase Current   Max Pump power
HC-MM08-ST 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 8A 1,1kw (1,5Hp)
HC-MM08-ADV 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 8A 1,1kw (1,5Hp)
HC-MM12-ST 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 12A 1,6kw (2,2 Hp)
HC-MM12-ADV 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 12A 1,6kw (2,2 Hp)
HC-MT10-ST 1 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 10A 2,2kw (3Hp)
HC-MT10-ST 1 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 10A 2,2kw (3Hp)
HC-MT10-ADV 1 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 10A 2,2kw (3Hp)
HC-TT06-ST 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 06A 2,2kw (3Hp)
HC-TT06-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 06A 2,2kw (3Hp)
HC-TT11-ST 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 11A 4kw (5,5Hp)
HC-TT11-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 11A 4kw (5,5Hp)
                          Large systems
HC-TT15-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 15A 5,5kw (7,5Hp)
HC-TT18-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 18A 7,5kw (10Hp)
HC-TT25-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 25A 11kw (15Hp)
00:00      02:00      04:00      06:00      08:00      10:00      12:00      14:00      16:00      18:00      20:00      22: 00      24:00
WEDNESDAY DUPLICATE SAVE
S1 S2 S3OFF  F1  F2  F3  F4
00:00      02:00      04:00      06:00      08:00      10:00      12:00      14:00      16:00      18:00      20:00      22: 00      24:00